2 SONOMA SONOMA
22~ RACEWAY DRAGS & DRIFT

Wednesday, June 23, 2021

*akdk  FINAL ROUND RESULTS %%

(= il Caéﬁk:
| 6

i JACKPOT .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH D
Champion ...... # 773CCraig Merrilees Windsor 2018 Tesla 4 078 11.567 115.53
RU .o # R781 Mitchell Gately Cotati CA 64 Nova 1 116 10.176 130.02
#1 Qualifier ...... # R781 Mitchell Gately Cotati CA 64 Nova 0.003 128.37
:: GEAR JAMMER .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... #12  Patrick Lannoo Benicia 2010 Dodge 0 076 13.557 102.23
RU .o #31 Tim Turnipseed Napa 95 Mustang 0 -.051 14.531 92.80
#1 Qualifier ...... # Rachel Thurow Santa Rosa 1992 Honda
i MOTORCYCLE .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH Hfnnun
Champion ...... # 735 Joe Sisk Hayward 2008 Suzuki 0 113 9.311 140.14
71— # 703 Tyler Christle Napa 0 161 9.496 143.12
#1 Qualifier ...... #
#: COMP ROD .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # B751 Chris Burton Fairfax 2007 Mustang O .060 13.524 93.97
B e #92 Carlos Godinez Martinez 0 .164 12.215 116.17
#1 Qualifier ...... # Joe Piazza Novato 50 Chevy
it SPORT STREET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # B705 Billy Taggart 0 024 17.005 79.61
B oo #2 Douglas McCay Rodeo 2019 Ford 0 014 15.504 84.61
#1 Qualifier ...... # JonathN SANCHEZ
STREET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... #51  Steve Ball Napa 2001 Mustang O .057 13.634 96.84
RU oo # 78  Spencer Marcil Rohnert Park 1967 Barracuda O -.050 11.680 114.32
#1 Qualifier ...... #
: HIGH SCHOOL .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # 276 Charlotte Skovlich Sonoma 1968 Roadrunner O .094 15.192 89.59
RU ..ocvev #77 Andy Andewbel Petaluma 2014 Dodge 0 246 13.713 100.79

#1 Qualifier ...... # Charoltte Skorlich Sonoma




Wednesday Night June 23 2021
STREET Elimination Results

24/JUN/2021

I s s e e R CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

izzigisssi ROUND 13

51 ST o Steve Ball Napa 2001 Mustang .073 13.70 13.871 84.95
94 ST o Greg Obenchain Alameda 150 11.85 12.097 122.42
38 ST o Steve Ribero Millbrae 2004 Chevy 026 16.30 16.273 82.59
47 ST o Kevin Miller Santa Rosa 1973 Charger .000 15.05 15.011 88.13
95 ST o Tim Barron Rohnert Park 2005 Chevy 318 17.20 17.035 80.51
16 ST o John Blizbee Santa Rosa foul -.074 11.89 11.908 114.35
139 ST o Drew Keeler San Rafael 2003 Benz .365 15.85 15.850 86.10
25 ST o Tony Trecroci Pacifica 1963 Chevy .085 12.49 12.476 102.62
112 ST 0o  Rudolph Rosemthal Daly City 2009 Charger 409 13.50 13.524 102.58
118 ST o  Nathan Contreas Hayward 2018 Challenger 227  11.70 12.072 122.72
109 ST o  Chris Sweeney Rohnert Park 2004 Ford foul -.008 15.69 15.596 87.31
58 ST o  Dennis Crowley Forestville 1996 Vette foul -.010 14.27 14.295 96.92
11 ST o Dustin Pierce Sonoma 1996 Ram .008 17.56 17.652 73.98
33 ST o Rick Mclimoil Newark 1972 Ford foul -.034 16.95 16.898 84.75
84 ST o  Tristen Petersen San Mateo 2019 Challenger 661 13.70 14.121 101.70
42 ST 0 Jamie Pierce Sonoma 1996 Chevy 069 18.23 18.222 73.09
9 ST o  Anthony Carlos San Bruno 2016 Camaro 539 11.85 11.842 116.16
17 ST 0  Russ Swanson Millbrae 2012 Mustang\ 206 12.66 12.628 106.11
82 ST o Dan Pierce Sonoma 2012 Dodge foul -.046 15.95 16.317 86.69
81 ST o  Timothy Bryring San Bruno 2016 Mustang foul -1.471 14.00 14.038 98.09
147 ST o  Francisco Nieto Rojas Petaluma 2003 Chevy 1.239 16.00 16.212 81.63
126 ST o  Parker Augustus Petaluma 2005 Benz .286 12.50 13.777 112.67
96 ST o Shane Redding Castro Valley 2007 Nissan 137 12.75 12.905 100.08
136 ST o Joey King San Carlos 2016 Charger 304 13.70 13.957 101.41
160 ST o Javier Reyes Forestville 2012 Ranger Rover .681 13.70 13.800 97.71
59 ST o Michael Gervais Guerneville 2008 Toyota 3.373 15.43 15.572 89.10
144 ST o  Nenad Radmarone Hayward 584 12.20 12.747 115.49
10 ST 0 Joshu Lake San Rafael 2021 Chevy foul -.074 14.00 14.146 96.71
114 ST 0  Hussawn Richmond 2015 AMA .228 11.90 12.009 118.16
53 ST o Steven Heyberger Fairfield 2020 Challenger 694 12,60 12.482 111.01
148 ST o Louie Medrano Healdsberg 2012 Challenger .202 12.50 12.650 109.15
7586 ST o Lela Perivaoaris Petaluma 1966 Chevy foul -.076 13.05 12.997 104.65
61 ST 0 John Lemos Novato 2012 Genesis 110 13.55 13.695 101.71




276

78
278

77
102

34
125

112

139
11

144
109

30
84

34
82

96

160

148

77
114

78
61

139
30

34
144

96
160

78
77

ST

ST
ST

ST
ST

ST

ST
ST

ST
ST

ST
ST

ST
ST

ST
ST

ST
ST

ST
ST

ST
ST

ST
ST

ST
ST

ST
ST

ST
ST

ROUND 2:::

0

0
0

Spencer Marcil
Angelina Love

Andy Andewel
Anthony Feemey

David Owens
Eric Oliver

Dave Shaw
Jay Russell

Steve Ball
Steve Ribero

Tim Barron
Rudolph Rosemthal

Drew Keeler
Dustin Pierce

Nenad Radmarone
Chris Sweeney

Dave Shaw
Tristen Petersen

David Owens
Dan Pierce

Shane Redding
Anthony Carlos

Javier Reyes
Louie Medrano

Andy Andewel
Hussawn

Spencer Marcil
John Lemos

Steve Ball
Tim Barron

Drew Keeler
Dave Shaw

David Owens
Nenad Radmarone

Shane Redding
Javier Reyes

Spencer Marcil
Andy Andewel

Rohnert Park
Petaluma

Petaluma
Rohnert Park

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Pleasant Hill
Vallejo

Napa
Millbrae

Rohnert Park
Daly City

San Rafael
Sonoma

Hayward
Rohnert Park

Pleasant Hill
San Mateo

Santa Rosa
Sonoma

Castro Valley
San Bruno

Forestville
Healdsberg

Petaluma
Richmond

Rohnert Park
Novato

Napa
Rohnert Park

San Rafael
Pleasant Hill

Santa Rosa
Hayward

Castro Valley
Forestville

Rohnert Park
Petaluma

1967 Barracuda

2014 Challenger
2020 F150

1966 Dodge
2007 Ford

Dodge
2015 Challenger
2001 Mustang

2004 Chevy

2005 Chevy
2009 Charger

2003 Benz
1996 Ram
2004 Ford

Dodge
2019 Challenger

1966 Dodge
2012 Dodge

2007 Nissan
2016 Camaro

2012 Ranger Rover
2012 Challenger

2014 Challenger
2015 AMA

1967 Barracuda
2012 Genesis

2005 Chevy

2003 Benz
Dodge

1966 Dodge
2007 Nissan
2012 Ranger Rover

1967 Barracuda
2014 Challenger

foul

foul

foul

foul

foul

122

.077
-.036

.007
.086

.032
.306

-.002
-010

244
490

278
.069

.200
-.004

.152
400

.053
416

.065
-.187

.593
.554

.061
.270

.046
.353

.043
.386

.045
.031

14.95 15.188

11.69 11.707
17.30 17.443

13.60 13.820
12.45 12.927

11.64 11.680
18.53 18.413

12.45 12.466
13.80 13.747

13.67 13.672
16.20 16.966

17.00 16.999
13.50 13.387

15.85 15.861
17.58 17.568

12.20 12.973
15.58 15.555

12.45 12.514
13.70 13.613

11.64 11.671
16.05 15.929

12.75 12.804
11.85 12.090

13.70 13.758
12.50 12.603

13.60 13.785
11.90 11.955

11.68 11.723
13.59 13.770

16.90 16.973

15.80 15.853
12.40 12.509

11.62 12.947
12.20 15.506

12.77 13.023
13.72 13.788

11.68 11.703
13.60 13.737

89.40

114.90
75.12

99.80
99.98

114.67
73.23

113.30
100.75

96.62
64.36

80.41
104.05

83.30
74.64

110.45
87.57

101.86
101.90

105.35
86.99

105.74
116.00

102.27
110.09

99.79
118.22

115.08
101.52

80.40

82.26
112.94

80.65
62.80

106.60
102.59

106.89
100.75



ST 0

13.65
11.62

11.65
15.82

12.77

13.611
11.631

11.673
15.733

13.831

96.83
115.16

114.47
86.73

105.40

51 Steve Ball Napa 2001 Mustang .039
34 ST o David Owens Santa Rosa 1966 Dodge foul -.085
78 ST 0  Spencer Marcil Rohnert Park 1967 Barracuda .084
139 ST o Drew Keeler San Rafael 2003 Benz foul -.013
96 ST o Shane Redding Castro Valley 2007 Nissan 264
Single
st ROUND 5 siiisiis: i -
51 ST o Steve Ball Napa 2001 Mustang .027
Single
78 ST o  Spencer Marcil Rohnert Park 1967 Barracuda .058
96 ST o Shane Redding Castro Valley 2007 Nissan .084
s FINALS :
51 ST o Steve Ball Napa 2001 Mustang .057
78 ST o  Spencer Marcil Rohnert Park 1967 Barracuda foul -.050



Wednesday Night June 23 2021
MOTORCYCLE Elimination Results

24/JUN/2021
CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

MOTOR

REACTION

D/1

760 MC

80 MC
106 MC
48 MC
735 MC
7 MC
87 MC
56 MC
925 MC
150 MC
86 MC
5 MC
703 MC
41 MC

703 MC
86 MC

925 MC

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

::ROUND 1::i:

0
0

0
0

0

Single

Doug Love
Carl Stevenson

Sean B
Bill Myers

Joe Sisk
Tom Myers

Marvin
David Fackety

Dennis Odell
Travis Kapper

Jennifer

Tyler Christle
Eric Oliver

Joe Sisk
Doug Love

Sean B
Marvin

Tyler Christle
Jennifer

Dennis Odell

87 MC o Marvin

106 MC 0 SeanB

735 MC o Joe Sisk

925 MC o  Dennis Odell
703 MC o  Tyler Christle

Single
s ROUND 4633

703 MC o  Tyler Christle
87 MC o Marvin

735 MC o Joe Sisk

Novato
Novato

American Canyon
Petaluma

Hayward
Petaluma

San Jose
San Jose

Crockett

Benicia

Napa
Santa Rosa

Hayward

Novato

American Canyon
San Jose

Napa
Benicia

Crockett

San Jose
American Canyon

Hayward
Crockett

Napa

Napa
San Jose

Hayward

2001 Triumph
2002 HD
1998 Honda

2008 Suzuki
1986 Yam

2000 Suz
2012 HD

2002 Yam
2007 Ducati

2003 Ducati

2008 Suzuki
2001 Triumph

2000 Suz

2003 Ducati

2002 Yam

2000 Suz

2008 Suzuki
2002 Yam

2000 Suz

2008 Suzuki

foul -.

128
.403

019
123

338
.558

.520
.508

269
345

.108
161

.348

14.30
12.70

9.35
13.20

16.10
12.40

11.90
11.60

12.70
13.00

9.65

11.20

9.38

13.38

14.45
16.10

9.60
12.70

11.80

142.82
96.42

89.43
76.02

122.21
100.46

115.11

9,605 127.01
16.141 77.73
9.303  147.71




Single

s FINALS e

735 MC 0o Joe Sisk Hayward 2008 Suzuki 113 930 9311 140.14
703 MC o Tyler Christle Napa 161 950 9496 143.12



COMP ROD Elimination Results

Wednesday Night June 23 2021

24/JUN/2021

siiiississsss: Compulink StarTrak

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR

D/1

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

91
131

K957
E724

B751
7044

89
D762

13
113

G704
135

M716
705Q

P739
E722

CR o Carlos Godinez
CR o RowneP

CR o  Christohor Martin
CR o Joe Piazza

CR o Mark Karlsson
CR 0

CR 0o  Ana Binsfeld
CR o Zac Eling

CR o  Chris Burton
CR 0 Joe Rossi

CR o DENNIS STRATFORD
CR o Kevin DAdamo
CR o Marty Fermer
CR o Doug Huggard
JP 0 Scott Sterley
CR o Al Rezale

JP o  Mark Scheuer
JP o  Phillip Topping
JP o Don Creed

JP o  Eric Coker

CR o Dave Bowen
CR 0

Martinez
Pinole

Brentwood
Novato

Napa

Pacifica
Rohnert Park

Fairfax
Napa

NAPA
Napa

SF
Concord

San Rafael CA
San Mateo

Santa Rosa CA
Saratoga CA

Santa Rosa CA
San Leandro CA

Livermore

2020 Toyato

20078 Vette
50 Chevy

2002 Camaro
1957 Chevy
1969 Nova

2007 Mustang
2019 Dodge

1972 Vega
2019 Tesla
2006 Mustang
64 El Camino
98 Sonoma

11 Mustang GT

74 Nova
98 Trans Am

2019 Vette

foul

Chev

Chev 383

Ford 5.0 foul

Chev
Pont 346

166
172

.009
.110

.036
.008

269
113

.103
- 123

152
498

.005
- 141

.055
.051

12.282
11.352

10.230
12.149

9.928
11.348

11.240
12.247

13.609
11.797

11.298
12.596

11.625
10.567

11.771
11.927

12.712
12.641

11.172
12.968

10.590
11.472

P739
M716

89
39

CR o  Christohor Martin

CR o Mark Karlsson

CR o  Chris Burton

JP 0  Scott Sterley

CR o Marty Fermer

CR 0o  Ana Binsfeld

Jp o Don Creed

Jp o Mark Scheuer

CR o DENNIS STRATFORD
CR o Dave Bowen

Brentwood
Napa

Fairfax
San Rafael CA

SF
Pacifica

Santa Rosa CA
Santa Rosa CA

NAPA
Livermore

20078 Vette
2002 Camaro

2007 Mustang
64 El Camino

2019 Tesla
1957 Chevy

74 Nova
98 Sonoma

1972 Vega
2019 Vette

foul -.

Chev foul -.
Chev
Chev 383

foul

.073
198

119
.044

.005
-071

10.241
10.244

13.504
11.723

11.652
11.199

11.192
12.646

11.134
10.585




92 CR o Carlos Godinez Martinez 233 12.28 12.334 110.45

Single
S ROUND 3 oo s s
B751 CR o  Chris Burton Fairfax 2007 Mustang .041 13.48 13.506 98.66
H702 CR o  Christohor Martin Brentwood 20078 Vette .006 10.17 10.236 132.45
92 CR o Carlos Godinez Martinez .134 12.20 12.221 115.81
13 CR o Marty Fermer SF 2019 Tesla 373 11.64 11.632 114.31
P739 JP o Don Creed Santa Rosa CA 74 Nova Chev .140 11.18 11.418 103.62
89 CR o DENNIS STRATFORD NAPA 1972 Vega 227  11.00 11.492 113.62
B75] CR 0 Chrls Burton Fairfax 2007 Mustang .065 13.48 13.498 101.81
Single
92 CR o Carlos Godinez Martinez .157 12.20 12.240 115.87
P739 ]P o Don Creed Santa Rosa CA 74 Nova Chev .134 11.18 11.285 112.41
i FINALS SRR RS HHE :
B751 CR o  Chris Burton Fairfax 2007 Mustang .060 13.48 13.524 93.97

92 CR o Carlos Godinez Martinez 164  12.20 12.215 116.17



Wednesday Night June 23 2021

SPORT STREET Elimination Results 24/JUN/2021
L e : CompulLink StarTrak
# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/I ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

SPS o Douglas McCay Rodeo 2019 Ford .058 15.25 15.339 77.99

20 SPS o Elbent Stacy 1999 Honda .181 15.70 15.942 86.22
133 SPS o Freddy G Concord 2020 Honda 213 13.10 13.173 106.82
79  SPS 0o Jonathan Sanchez San Pablo 2021 Toyota 613 12.05 12.483 111.78
32 SPS o Ron Lommori Danville 2014 CTS .521 15.25 15.235 93.34
138 SPS o  Manuel Salgardo Suisun 2010 Audi 433 16.45 16.434 85.45
100 SPS o  Voldi Chsndler Napa 2019 Audi 333 11.90 12.040 113.35
64  SPS o  Aldo Rodriguez St Helena BMW 038 11.99 12.775 115.84
141 SPS o Jason A Camry 675 15.00 15.267 89.77
824 SPS o Tom Markouich Napa 2015 Porsche foul -.039 13.30 17.797 67.64
27  SPS o Brendan Lockwood San Jose 2018 Subara .332  14.50 14.555 96.20
142 SPS o Timo OHara Petaluma 1995 ThunderBird .318 15.70 15.789 84.61
4pP98 SPS o Steve DelBuono Jr Vallejo 2012 Nissan 129  15.21 15.284 89.22
C729 SPS 0  Vince Cardinale SF 2000 Lexus 016 16.21 16.138 79.43
B705 SPS o Billy Taggart .041 17.05 17.199 73.01
146  SPS o Elijah Williams Santa Rosa 2017 Nissan 175 14.50 14.565 92.67
97 SPS 0o  Ashley Brown Petaluma 2010 Ford .146 14.21 14.185 97.66
23  SPS o  Brad Hawkes Fremont .184 18.00 17.822 66.55

S ROUND 2 ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::!:::::::::::'"::::::::::::!::E

2 SPS o Douglas McCay Rodeo 2019 Ford .070 15.23 15.362 80.64
100 SPS o  Voldi Chsndler Napa 2019 Audi 237 11,90 12.054 113.11
B705 SPS o Billy Taggart .020 17.05 17.159 68.03
141 SPS o Jason A Camry 269 15.00 15.404 90.87
4P98 SPS o Steve DelBuono Jr Vallejo 2012 Nissan .070 15.29 15.396 78.47
32 SPS o Ron Lommori Danville 2014 CTS 374 15.20 15.175 93.59
97  SPS o  Ashley Brown Petaluma 2010 Ford 252 14.14 14.225 97.31
27  SPS o Brendan Lockwood San Jose 2018 Subara 166 14.50 14.680 95.76
133 SPS o Freddy G ~ Concord 2020 Honda .270  13.10 13.252 106.77
Single

2 SPS o Douglas McCay Rodeo 2019 Ford .086 15.30 15.403 78.47
97 SPS o  Ashley Brown Petaluma 2010 Ford .255 14.14 14.158 94.80
4P98 SPS o Steve DelBuono Jr Vallejo 2012 Nissan 114 15.29 15.331 74.01

133 SPS o Freddy G Concord 2020 Honda 169 13.10 13.433 106.54




B705 SPS o Billy Taggart 143 16.99 16.915 80.31

Single
2 SPS 0 Douglas McCay Rodeo 2019 Ford foul -.022 15.30 15.332 85.50
Single
B705 SPS o Billy Taggart .000 16.86 17.009 79.90
4P98 SPS o Steve DelBuono Jr Vallejo 2012 Nissan foul -.077 15.20 15.158 89.64
e FINALS Eeerereee s e e L T S e e e T T e aa R TR e
B705 SPS o Billy Taggart 024 16.86 17.005 79.61

2 SPS o Douglas McCay Rodeo 2019 Ford .014 15.32 15.504 84.61



Wednesday Night June 23 2021
GEAR JAMMER Elimination Results

24/JUN/2021
CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER MOTOR REACTION D/1 E-T. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

maiien KOLIND 1

12 @) o Patrick Lannoo Benicia 2010 Dodge 077 13.58 14.111 84.78
44 Q) o Diego Martinez Tracy 2004 Mustang 314 14,50 16.350 76.35
98 @] o Victor 2018 VW 570 14.20 14.238 102.11
54 (] o Carlos Hillson Ross 1999 Miata foul -.035 12.70 12.475 118.05
63 @] o Josh Osborne Orangevale 2010 Camaro 103 12,90 12.891 107.18
137 Q) o Victor Cortez Napa 255 17.10 16.789 83.23
5 GJ o  Scott Frazier Novato 2014 Fiat .128 15.60 15.876 85.47
159 @J o Claire Patrick Novato 1986 VW 602  19.86 20.032 64.26
60 @] o Vincent Ekblaw Sebastopol 2010 Mini Cooper 776 15.40 15.591 94.41
107 @] 0 335 14.20 15.470 83.78
31 Q) o  Tim Turnipseed Napa 95 Mustang 152  14.20 14.618 81.35
111 G) o Kenneth Beach Rohnert Park 1996 Mustang 1.948 13.20 14.024 105.69
14 (] o  Ron Wilcox Union City 2018 camaro 025 12.49 12.506 117.55
103 @) o Gregory Angus San Jose 2018 Ford 286 14.42 14.363 94.53
149 Q) o  Matt Brian Petaluma 263  15.60 16.235 69.52
129 G o Jordan Lipton Tiburon Mustang .264 13.50 16.570 71.55
92 (] o  Rachel Thurow Santa Rosa 1992 Honda .108 15.10 14.990 89.83
Single
S ROUND 2 i
12 G o Patrick Lannoo Benicia 2010 Dodge .013 13.58 13.861 85.07
5 GJ o  Scott Frazier Novato 2014 Fiat .021 15.60 15.928 85.59
98 (@] o Victor 2018 VW 359  14.20 14.766 99.56
63 @] 0o Josh Osborne Orangevale 2010 Camaro foul -1.499 12.88 14.913 106.19
31 Q) o  Tim Turnipseed Napa 95 Mustang 145  14.25 14.454 83.00
14 @) o  Ron Wilcox Union City 2018 camaro 261 12.49 12.742 116.58
149 GJ o  Matt Brian Petaluma 129 15.60 15.830 82.66
92 @] o  Rachel Thurow Santa Rosa 1992 Honda .220 1490 15.070 90.25
60 @] o Vincent Ekblaw Sebastopol 2010 Mini Cooper 715 15.40 15.538 93.78
Single

12 @) o Patrick Lannoo Benicia 2010 Dodge .024 13.58 13.946 88.50
98 @GJ o Victor 2018 VW 260 14,20 14.573 100.17
149 @) o  Matt Brian Petaluma .093 15.60 16.061 75.12
60 @) o  Vincent Ekblaw Sebastopol 2010 Mini Cooper .555 15.40 15.879 93.46




31 Q) 0  Tim Turnipseed Napa 95 Mustang 540 14.25 1.901

Single
B ROUIND 4 oo S e L o oo S oe st es s tan e
31 Q] o  Tim Turnipseed Napa 95 Mustang 069 14.25 14.446 87.22
149 @) o  Matt Brian Petaluma .095 15.60 15.786 90.84
12 @) o Patrick Lannoo Benicia 2010 Dodge .888 12.00 .943
Single
S o N A R R R
12 G o Patrick Lannoo Benicia 2010 Dodge .076 13.58 13.557 102.23

31 GJ o  Tim Turnipseed Napa 95 Mustang foul -.051 14.25 14.531 92.80



Wednesday Night June 23 2021

J ACKPOT Elzmmatzon Results

24/JUN/2021

i e et s et Compulinke StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER MOTOR REACTION D/I ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

:3:ROUND 1 ::

7316 JP 12

Ron Nickels Livermore CA 64 Olds 442 Olds 425 .043 1 1.17 11.182 117.23
705Q Jp 5 Phillip Topping Saratoga CA 11 Mustang GT Ford 5.0 069 12,61 12.578 110.71
N745 JP 3 Dan Brown Napa CA 70 Camaro Chev 350 011 11.48 11.517 111.65
E722 JP 10 Eric Coker San Leandro CA 98 Trans Am Pont 346 .041 13.01 13.027 102.16
773H JP 13 Bobby Grabrian Novato CA 14 Mustang GT Ford 302 117 12.80 12.836 109.14
G704 )P 6  Scott Sterley San Rafael CA 64 El Camino Chev foul -.042 11.72 11.769 113.05
K781 JP 14 Brian Kam Pacifica CA 02 Camaro .037 10.44 10.445 124.97
M716 JP 7 Mark Scheuer Santa Rosa CA 98 Sonoma Chev 383 .025 12.70 12.677 105.36
727H ST 9 Brandon Hoover Clayton 1994 Camaro 073 12.00 12.023 100.58
P739 JP 2 Don Creed Santa Rosa CA 74 Nova Chev 109 11.22 11.185 117.44
773C JP 4  Craig Merrilees Windsor 2018 Tesla .013 11.57 11.561 113.25
7465 P 11 John Murphy Yountville 65 Chevy 065 10.05 10.031 132.14
J763 P 15 Bob Norrbom Sr Glen Ellen CA 69 Pont GP Pont 468 .182 12.03 12.064 105.17
730X JP 8  Ray Lucas Concord CA 89 Mustang Ford 302 462 10.65 10.689 123.95
R781 JP 1 Mitchell Gately Cotati CA 64 Nova Chev 427 022 10.24 10.217 128.97

Single
T e 1V ) N | A R

R781 JP 1 Mitchell Gately Cotati CA 64 Nova Chev 427 .042 10.21 10.188 129.64
7316 P 12 Ron Nickels Livermore CA 64 Olds 442 Olds 425 .001 11.18 11.136 113.54
K781 JP 14 Brian Kam Pacifica CA 02 Camaro .085 10.43 10.443 125.83
N745 JP 3 Dan Brown Napa CA 70 Camaro Chev 350 022 11.48 11.443 116.33
727H ST 9  Brandon Hoover Clayton 1994 Camaro 020 11.96 11.992 108.58
773H JP 13 Bobby Grabrian Novato CA 14 Mustang GT Ford 302 .035 12.83 12.851 108.87
773C JpP 4 Craig Merrilees Windsor 2018 Tesla .027 11.56 11.596 106.39
J763 JP 15 Bob Norrbom Sr Glen Ellen CA 69 Pont GP Pont 468 .078 12.03 12.012 107.83

szigszzs ROUND 3 Hississssisssss

R781 JP 1 Mitchell Gately Cotati CA 64 Nova Chev 427 022 10.18 10.257 117.60
K781 JP 14 Brian Kam Pacifica CA 02 Camaro .043 10.43 10.502 124.93
773C JP 4 Craig Merrilees Windsor 2018 Tesla 009 11.56 11.565 115.20
727H ST 9  Brandon Hoover Clayton 1994 Camaro foul -.014 11.98 11.998 103.14

s FINALS
773C JP 4

R781 JP 1

Craig Merrilees
Mitchell Gately

Windsor
Cotati CA

2018 Tesla
64 Nova

Chev 427

11.56
10.18

11.567
10.176

115.53
130.02




Wednesday Night June 23 2021

Top The Cop Elimination Results 24/JUN/2021
R e e e s e e i i R et L ChpuiL ik St Tk
# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 E-T. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

77 TC o Andy Andewel Petaluma High School 2014 Challenger foul -.008 13.60 14.192 81.10
1 TC o ] Mack Fairfield 2018 Explorer foul -.030 16.77 16.776 82.01
2 TC o CHP]J Pell Fairfield 2016 Explorer .235 17.50 17.534 80.12
276 TC o  Charoltte Skorlich Sonoma Valley High S 1968 Roadrunner .152 15.00 15.146 89.95
59 TC o Michael Gervais .147 15.80 15.828 88.95

3 TC o  CHP Renspurger 2020 Tahoe 231 16.40 16.516 82.16




